
RFP No. 3963 Vendor Web Conference Attendees 

Company Name 

AT&T Duwayne Aikins 

Atos Rob Duncan 

Carahsoft Viplay Patel 

Centurylink Patrick Hancock 

Centurylink Steve Meister 

Converge One Jamie Aiello 

C-Spire Allen McIntosh 

C-Spire Amy Smith 

C-Spire Bill Wiltshire 

C-Spire Brandon Myers 

C-Spire Burrell Gee 

C-Spire Chris Hoschied 

C-Spire Don Monistere 

C-Spire Doug Mays 

C-Spire Dub Carter 

C-Spire Dustin Stewart 

C-Spire Jimmy Webster 

C-Spire Joel Deer 

C-Spire Katie Wallace 

C-Spire Kaysha Flowers 

C-Spire Matt Bolian 

C-Spire Marcheta Walker 

C-Spire Melissa White 

C-Spire Neil Larson 

C-Spire Shari DiMartino 

Dell Alexander Graham 

Dell Brad Barker 



Dell Chris Salmon 

Dell Chris Shanahan 

Dell David Grabner 

Dell Jennifer Hebert 

Dell Rob Dzoba 

Dell Staci McDonald 

Dell Steven Grimm 

Deloitte Michael Jee 

Deloitte Ryan Inmon 

Deloitte Thomas Beck 

Dinocrates Jim St. Clair 

DXC Technology Michael Tran 

Hewlett Packard Allen Norris 

Hewlett Packard Jenna Lafoy 

Hitachi Vantara Ajay Pulpa 

IBM Christopher Williams 

IBM Richard Lloyd Cassell 

IBM Susan Hogan 

Insight Christopher Barnes 

Lenovo Daniel Lu 

Lenovo Eric Kern 

Lenovo George Huffert 

Lenovo Ryan Warwick 

Lenovo Todd Cox 

Logista Bertram Jenkins 

MSSI Ray Andrews 

NTT Data Services Robert De Cardenas 

Nutanix Jennifer Nowell 

Nutanix Teddy Lawhead 



Presidio Chad Curtis 

Presidio Wade Broyles 

Pure Storage Chad Howell 

Pure Storage Tom Grady 

SHI - Software, Hardware, 

& Integration Brett Grau 

SHI - Software, Hardware, 

& Integration Darron Gross 

SHI - Software, Hardware, 

& Integration Fares Amari 

SHI - Software, Hardware, 

& Integration George Perkins 

SHI - Software, Hardware, 

& Integration Glenn Davis 

SHI - Software, Hardware, 

& Integration Hermalinda Shirley 

SHI - Software, Hardware, 

& Integration Jeff Flanery 

SHI - Software, Hardware, 

& Integration John Haines 

SHI - Software, Hardware, 

& Integration Meghan Flisakowski 

SHI - Software, Hardware, 

& Integration Victoria Pubylski 

Tata Consultancy Services Jai Saini 

TierPoint Jeff Waide 

Unisys Ted Yura 

Venture Technologies Ryan Allen 

VM Ware Toan Do 

  



  

Staci McDonald, CP APMP 
Customer Success Proposal Consultant – NA Bids & Proposals 

Dell EMC | Global Business Services | Customer Success Team  

office +1 512 728 5259 toll free +1 800 766 3355 Ext 7285259 

Staci.Mcdonald@dell.com 

Round Rock, USA 

 

David A. Grabner Jr. 
Inside Sales Manager – LA, MS - Public and Corporate  

Dell EMC | NA Commercial US Central Field Sales 

mobile +1 512-636-3456 

David.Grabner@Dell.com 

 

DuWayne E. Aikins Sr., PMP, GIAC GSEC 

Principle Architect – AT&T Gulf States Region 

Da4232@att.com 

321-372-4679 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:Staci.Mcdonald@dell.com
tel:1-866-123-4567
mailto:David.Grabner@Dell.com
mailto:Da4232@att.com


 

 

 

Susan Hogan 

Account Manager 

 
Phone:  805.963.0639 

Cell:  805.455.5600 

Fax:  845.214.9125 

skhogan@us.ibm.com 

 

Jimmy Webster  

VP, Government Contracts 

jwebster@cspire.com 

| Ridgeland, MS 39157 

| c. 6016720074 cspire.com 

Don Monistere  

General Manager 

dmonistere@cspire.com 

201 Summit Parkway | Birmingham, AL 35209 

o. (205) 443-6981 | c. (205) 587-4992 cspire.com 

Amy Smith  

Manager, Cloud Services Delivery 

amsmith@cspire.com 

mailto:skhogan@us.ibm.com
mailto:jwebster@cspire.com
tel:6016720074
https://www.cspire.com/
mailto:dmonistere@cspire.com
tel:(205)%20443-6981
tel:(205)%20587-4992
https://www.cspire.com/
mailto:amsmith@cspire.com


1018 Highland Colony Pkwy | Ridgeland, MS 39157 

o. (601) 974-7915 | c. (769) 230-7915 cspire.com 

____________________________________________________________________________ 

Brandon Myers  

Sr Director of Managed Services 

bmyers@cspire.com 

201 Summit Parkway | Birmingham, AL 35209 

o. 205-985-2181 | c. 205-901-8998 cspire.com 

Kaysha L. Flowers, PMP, CSM  

Project Manager, IT - Enterprise 

kflowers@cspire.com 

1018 Highland Colony Pkwy | Ridgeland, MS 39157 

o. 601.974.7972 | c. 769.230.7972 cspire.com 

Matt Bolian  

Project Manager 

mbolian@cspire.com 

1018 Highland Colony Pkwy | Ridgeland, MS 39157 

o. 601.278.3283 | c. 601.278.3283 cspire.com 

Doug Mays  

Product Manager, Cloud Services 

dbmays@cspire.com 

1018 Highland Colony Pkwy | Ridgeland, MS 39157 

o. 601.974.7980 | c. 769.798.7910 cspire.com 

Neil Larson  

Solutions Architect 

nlarson@cspire.com 

1018 Highland Colony Pkwy | Ridgeland, MS 39157 

o. 601-974-7877 | c. 769-230-7877 cspire.com 

Dustin Stewart  

Director of Customer Support Services 

dstewart@cspire.com 

512 Autumn Springs Court, Suites E & D | Nashville, TN 37067 

o. (865) 545-5050 | c. (423) 902-9057 cspire.com 

s. (877) 800-8898 

 

Katie L. Wallace | Assistant General Counsel, Telapex/C Spire  

1018 Highland Colony Parkway | Suite 700 | Ridgeland, MS | 39157 

601.487.5203 office | 601.527.9140 wireless | 601.353.0950 fax 

Joel Deer  

Major Marketing Initiatives Leader, Enterprise 

jdeer@cspire.com 

tel:(601)%20974-7915
tel:(769)%20230-7915
https://www.cspire.com/
https://www.cspire.com/
mailto:bmyers@cspire.com
tel:205-985-2181
tel:205-901-8998
https://www.cspire.com/
mailto:kflowers@cspire.com
tel:601.974.7972
tel:769.230.7972
https://www.cspire.com/
mailto:mbolian@cspire.com
tel:601.278.3283
tel:601.278.3283
https://www.cspire.com/
mailto:dbmays@cspire.com
tel:601.974.7980
tel:769.798.7910
https://www.cspire.com/
mailto:nlarson@cspire.com
tel:601-974-7877
tel:769-230-7877
https://www.cspire.com/
mailto:dstewart@cspire.com
tel:(865)%20545-5050
tel:(423)%20902-9057
https://www.cspire.com/
https://www.cspire.com/
tel:(877)%20800-8898
mailto:jdeer@cspire.com


1018 Highland Colony Pkwy, Suite 340 | Ridgeland, MS 39157 

o. 6019747597 | c. 6015739472 cspire.com 

 

Marcheta Walker  

Manager, Billing Applications 

mtwalker@cspire.com 

1018 Highland Colony Parkway | Ridgeland, MS 39157 

o. 6019747714 | c. 7697987714 cspire.com 

Christopher Hoscheid  

VP Managed + Cloud Services 

choscheid@cspire.com 

201 Summit Parkway | Birmingham, AL 35209 

o. (205) 443-1067 | c. (205) 492-2900 cspire.com 

Melissa White  

Sr Manager, C Spire Business Finance 

melwhite@cspire.com 

201 Summit Parkway | Birmingham, AL 35209 

o. 205-484-0388 | c. 205-657-1099 cspire.com 

Burrell Gee  

System Analyst 

bgee@cspire.com 

1018 Highland Colony Pkwy | Ridgeland, MS 39157 

o. 601-974-7799 | c. 731-402-4168 cspire.com 

____________________________________________________________________________ 

Allen McIntosh  

Sr VP, Business Solutions 

amcintosh@cspire.com 

1018 Highland Colony Parkway Suite 400 | Ridgeland, MS 39157 

o. 6014877505 | c. 6016247505 cspire.com 

Shari DiMartino  

Director, Enterprise Operations 

SDiMartino@cspire.com 

1018 Highland Colony Parkway Suite 400 | Ridgeland, MS 39157 

o. 6014877217 | c. 6015737217 cspire.com 

William V. (Bill) Wiltshire | Senior Account Executive Enterprise Markets | C Spire  
1018 Highland Colony Parkway | Suite 520 | Ridgeland, MS 39157 
601.974.7886 office | 731.402.4001 wireless | bwiltshire@cspire.com 

 

tel:6019747597
tel:6015739472
https://www.cspire.com/
https://www.cspire.com/
mailto:mtwalker@cspire.com
tel:6019747714
tel:7697987714
https://www.cspire.com/
mailto:choscheid@cspire.com
tel:(205)%20443-1067
tel:(205)%20492-2900
https://www.cspire.com/
mailto:melwhite@cspire.com
tel:205-484-0388
tel:205-657-1099
https://www.cspire.com/
mailto:bgee@cspire.com
tel:601-974-7799
tel:731-402-4168
https://www.cspire.com/
https://www.cspire.com/
mailto:amcintosh@cspire.com
tel:6014877505
tel:6016247505
https://www.cspire.com/
mailto:SDiMartino@cspire.com
tel:6014877217
tel:6015737217
https://www.cspire.com/
mailto:bwiltshire@cspire.com


 

  

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Contact Person : Jai Saini  
Company : Tata Consultancy Services  
Cell : +1 769 226 2249  
Email : jai.saini@tcs.com  

 

mailto:jai.saini@tcs.com


 

 

 

Darron Gross  |  Director  | SHI Government Solutions, Inc. 

1301 South Mopac Expressway, Suite 375 

Austin, TX 78746 

Mobile: 512-423-1159 

 

 

Michael Tran 

DXC Technology 

Public Sector – Principal 

+1832-588-0741  Mobile 

Houston, TX 

mtran45@dxc.com 

 

 

mailto:mtran45@dxc.com


 

 

 

Patrick Hancock 

SR State Local Education Relationship Manager, 

Alabama, Mississippi and North Florida 

 

(O) 334-399-6812 

(M) 334-318-6129 

(F) 303-391-2229   
patrick.hancock@centurylink.com 

 
Steve Meister 

Lead Sales Engineer 

CenturyLink 

407-234-8896 

 
Wade Broyles | Business Development Manager 

Presidio (NASDAQ: PSDO) | presidio.com 

232 Market Street Suite 214, Flowood, MS 39232 

D: 601.714.1712 | mbroyles@presidio.com 

Christopher Hoscheid  
VP Managed + Cloud Services 

201 Summit Parkway | Birmingham, AL 35209 

o. (205) 443-1067 | c. (205) 492-2900 cspire.com 

 

 
 

mailto:jimmy.hancock@centurylink.com
http://presidio.com/
mailto:mbroyles@presidio.com
tel:(205)%20443-1067
tel:(205)%20492-2900
https://www.cspire.com/
https://www.cspire.com/


Bertram Jenkins, Director of Public Sector Sales 

Office: 800-844-2035 X6616  Cell: 662-251-1111 

Email: BJenkins@LogistaSolutions.com 
Offices:  Jackson/Columbus/Hattiesburg/Tupelo/Memphis/Birmingham/Mobile/Montgomery 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

mailto:BJenkins@LogistaSolutions.com


 
 

 
 
TOM GRADY // Account Executive, Government & Education | Pure Storage, Inc. 

504.655.4000  |  tgrady@purestorage.com  

 

CHAD HOWELL // Systems Engineer | Pure Storage, Inc. 
c: 940-294-6444|  e: chowell@purestorage.com 

 

 
 

mailto:tgrady@purestorage.com
mailto:chowell@purestorage.com


 
 

Toan Do  

State, Local, and Education 

Central Region, USA 

703.244.5593 

toand@vmware.com 

 

 
 
 

 

Michael Jee 

Senior Manager | GPS Cloud Engineering  

Deloitte Consulting LLP 

980 9th Street , Sacramento, CA, 95814 

Mobile: +1 415 238 2772 

mjee@deloitte.com | www.deloitte.com 

 

 
 

mailto:toand@vmware.com
mailto:mjee@deloitte.com
http://www.deloitte.com/


 
 

 
Richard L. Cassell 
Business Development Executive | IBM  
richard.lloyd.cassell@ibm.com 
206-485-8700 

 

 
George Huffert 
Inside Sales Manager 

Public Sector 
Lenovo USA 

NPSR/NPSS/VSP 

919-874-3527 

919-218-9314 

ghuffert@lenovo.com 

@ghuffert 

 

 

  

Darron Gross  |  Director  | SHI Government Solutions, Inc. |  Darron_Gross@SHI.com 

Hermalinda Flores Shirley  |  SHI Mississippi State Government Account Executive 

|  www.shi.com | Hermalinda_Shirley@shi.com 

John Haines | Senior Services Account Executive - Public Sector SouthCentral | 

John_Haines@SHI.com 

George A. Perkins | Technical Consultant | Cloud & Innovative Solutions | 

George_Perkins@SHI.com  

Brett Grau | Sr. Business Development Manager – Cloud | Cloud and Innovative Solutions | 

Brett_Grau@SHI.com 

Jeff Flanery | Regional Solutions Manager Enterprise Solutions Group | Jeff_Flanery@SHI.com 

Glenn Davis | Managing Director Enterprise Solutions Group | Glenn_Davis@SHI.com 

Fares Amari | Field Solutions Engineer Enterprise Solutions Group | Fares_Amari@SHI.com 

Victoria Pubylski  |  SHI Government Solutions |  Sales Support Operations Manager- South 

Central Region | Victoria_Pubylski@shi.com   

Meghan Flisakowski | Program Manager - Public Sector Enterprise Sales Operations | 

Meghan_Flisakowski@SHI.com 

mailto:richard.lloyd.cassell@ibm.com
mailto:ghuffert@lenovo.com
http://twitter.com/@ghuffert
mailto:Darron_Gross@SHI.com
http://www.shi.com/
mailto:Hermalinda_Shirley@shi.com
mailto:John_Haines@SHI.com
mailto:George_Perkins@SHI.com
mailto:Brett_Grau@SHI.com
mailto:Jeff_Flanery@SHI.com
mailto:Glenn_Davis@SHI.com
mailto:Fares_Amari@SHI.com
mailto:Victoria_Pubylski@shi.com
mailto:Meghan_Flisakowski@SHI.com

